Product Datasheet

ATP6VOA1 Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C31856

Package Size: #C31856-AF350 100ul #C31856-AF405 100ul #C31856-AF488 100ul

Description

#C31856-AF555 100ul #C31856-AF594 100ul #C31856-AF647 100ul

#C31856-AF680 100ul #C31856-AF750 100ul #C31856-Biotin 100ul

Ksi’

Signalway Antibody

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com

Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Product Name
Host Species
Clonality
Purification

Species Reactivity

Immunogen Description

Conjugates
Target Name
Other Names
Accession No.
Uniprot
GenelD

Excitation Emission

Formulation

Storage

Application Details

ATP6V0A1 Conjugated Antibody

Rabbit

Polyclonal

Antigen affinity purification

Hu, Rt

Fusion protein of human ATP6V0A1

Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750

ATP6VOA1

a1l; Stv1; VPP1; Vph1; ATP6N1; ATP6N1A

Swiss-Prot#: QOHO0S4NCBI Protein#: BC032398

Q9H0S4

51202;
AF350:
AF405:
AF488:
AF555:
AF594:
AF647:
AF680:
AF750:

346nm/442nm
401nm/421nm
493nm/519nm
555nm/565nm
591nm/614nm
651nm/667nm
679nm/702nm

749nm/775nm

0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCl, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide

Store at -20°C/1 year

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated

AF405 conjugated:
AF488 conjugated:
AF555 conjugated:
AF594 conjugated:
AF647 conjugated:
AF680 conjugated:

AF750 conjugated

: most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:
most applications:

: most applications:

1:

:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:
:50-1:

50 - 1:

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated streptavidin, most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 1,000
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Background

This gene encodes a component of vacuolar ATPase (V-ATPase), a multisubunit enzyme that mediates acidification of eukaryotic intracellular
organelles. V-ATPase dependent organelle acidification is necessary for such intracellular processes as protein sorting, zymogen activation,
receptor-mediated endocytosis, and synaptic vesicle proton gradient generation. V-ATPase is composed of a cytosolic V1 domain and a
transmembrane VO domain. The V1 domain consists of three A and three B subunits, two G subunits plus the C, D, E, F, and H subunits. The V1
domain contains the ATP catalytic site. The VO domain consists of five different subunits: a, c, ¢', c", and d. Additional isoforms of many of the V1 and
VO subunit proteins are encoded by multiple genes or alternatively spliced transcript variants. This gene encodes one of three A subunit proteins and

the encoded protein is associated with clathrin-coated vesicles. Three transcript variants encoding different isoforms have been found for this gene.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only
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