ATP6V0A1 Conjugated Antibody

Catalog No: #C31856



 Package Size:
 #C31856-AF350 100ul
 #C31856-AF405 100ul
 #C31856-AF488 100ul

 #C31856-AF555 100ul
 #C31856-AF594 100ul
 #C31856-AF647 100ul

 #C31856-AF680 100ul
 #C31856-AF750 100ul
 #C31856-Biotin 100ul

Orders: order@signalwayantibody.com Support: tech@signalwayantibody.com

Description

Product Name	ATP6V0A1 Conjugated Antibody
Host Species	Rabbit
Clonality	Polyclonal
Purification	Antigen affinity purification
Species Reactivity	Hu, Rt
Immunogen Description	Fusion protein of human ATP6V0A1
Conjugates	Biotin AF350 AF405 AF488 AF555 AF594 AF647 AF680 AF750
Target Name	ATP6V0A1
Other Names	a1; Stv1; VPP1; Vph1; ATP6N1; ATP6N1A
Accession No.	Swiss-Prot#: Q9H0S4NCBI Protein#: BC032398
Uniprot	Q9H0S4
GeneID	51202;
Excitation Emission	AF350: 346nm/442nm
	AF405: 401nm/421nm
	AF488: 493nm/519nm
	AF555: 555nm/565nm
	AF594: 591nm/614nm
	AF647: 651nm/667nm
	AF680: 679nm/702nm
	AF750: 749nm/775nm
Formulation	0.01M Sodium Phosphate, 0.25M NaCI, pH 7.6, 5mg/ml Bovine Serum Albumin, 0.02% Sodium Azide
Storage	Store at -20°C/1 year

Application Details

Suggested Dilution:

AF350 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF405 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF488 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF555 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF594 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF647 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF680 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
AF750 conjugated: most applications: 1: 50 - 1: 250		
Biotin conjugated: working with enzyme-conjugated str		

Background

This gene encodes a component of vacuolar ATPase (V-ATPase), a multisubunit enzyme that mediates acidification of eukaryotic intracellular organelles. V-ATPase dependent organelle acidification is necessary for such intracellular processes as protein sorting, zymogen activation, receptor-mediated endocytosis, and synaptic vesicle proton gradient generation. V-ATPase is composed of a cytosolic V1 domain and a transmembrane V0 domain. The V1 domain consists of three A and three B subunits, two G subunits plus the C, D, E, F, and H subunits. The V1 domain contains the ATP catalytic site. The V0 domain consists of five different subunits: a, c, c', c", and d. Additional isoforms of many of the V1 and V0 subunit proteins are encoded by multiple genes or alternatively spliced transcript variants. This gene encodes one of three A subunit proteins and the encoded protein is associated with clathrin-coated vesicles. Three transcript variants encoding different isoforms have been found for this gene.

Note: This product is for in vitro research use only